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NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 .............................................MEQEVFVKAYEKVRPIVLKAFRQYFIQLWDQADME 35
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 .............................................MEQEVFVKAYEKVRPIVLKAFRQYFIQLWDQADME 35
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 .............................................MEQEVFVHAYEVVRPIVLKASRQYFIQLWDLADME 35
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 .............................................MEQEVFVHAYEVVRPIVLKASRQYFIQLWDQADME 35
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 MDKEKLKEIFNKHSALPEEVEEFDDGMVKEVITAGLLFCLKEVLDMDDSSFVSAFSRVEKTVSKLAKDYYIKLWTYDDWR 80
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 ......................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVK.KKRRLK.MSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWL 56
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 ......................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVK.KKRRLK.MSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWL 56
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 ......................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVK.KKRRLK.MSIETRAVFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWL 56
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 ......................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVK.KKRRLK.MSIETRAVFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWL 56
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 ......................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVK.KKRRLK.MSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWL 56
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 ......................MSCCFFVVLFILGIVK.KKRRLK.MSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWL 56
NTDB id 164064 AU077 RS08095 WP 014293980.1 ..............................................MMETFESYFEKVKPIVLKLRRHYFVKLWDYDDWL 34
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 ................................................MDFERYFQTVKPIILKLRRHYFVKLWDYEDWI 32
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 ..............................................MEEDFEIVFNKVKPIVWKLSRYYFIKMWTREDWQ 34
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 ................................................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKRCYKDYYLHLWEYADWR 32
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ................................................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKRCYKDYYLHLWEYADWR 32
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NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 QEAMMTLYQLLKKFPDLEKDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYVEISDIAFCIPNKE.LDMVDRLAYD 114
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 QEAMMTLYQLLKKFPDLEKDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYVEISDIAFCIPNKE.LDMVDRLAYD 114
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 QEAMMTLYQLLEKFPELKSDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYIEISDIAFCLPNKE.LDAVDRLVYD 114
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 QEAMMTLYQLLEKFPELKSDDDKLRRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYIEISDIAFCLPNKE.LDAVDRLVYD 114
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 QEARIILYQLLERFPDLANDEEKLRIYFKTKFRSYVLDNIRKQESQKRAFDRMIYEEISELGHMIPSQQ.MDTADYCALK 159
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 QEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRG.LWLDDYVAYQ 135
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 QEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRG.LWLDDYVAYQ 135
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 QEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRG.LWLDDYVAYQ 135
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 QEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRG.LWLDDYVAYQ 135
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 QEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRG.LWLDDYVAYQ 135
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 QEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERLYRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRG.LWLDDYVAYQ 135
NTDB id 164064 AU077 RS08095 WP 014293980.1 QEGRVVLFRLLQEKPNLLQDDLSLYAYFKTKFSNYLKDVIRHQESLKRKFNQLPYEEISDVGHCLAQTRFLDLADYVAYK 114
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 QEGRIVFFQLLEEHPDLLNNEGKCYSYFKTKFSNHVKDIIRHQESFKRKFNRMPYEEISDISHCVPQVFFFEVEDYVAYQ 112
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 QEGMLILHQLLREHPELEEDDTKLYIYFKTRFSNYIKDVLRQQESQKRRFNRMSYEEVGEIEHCLSSGG.MQLDEYILFR 113
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 QEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRLYRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVSEIGHRLRMKE.LYLDELVAFR 111
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 QEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRLYRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVSEIGHRLRMKE.LYLDELVAFR 111
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NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 EQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED 165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 EQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGGECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED 165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 EQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELKFWMVDFDPYNEDD 165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 EQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAGECFRGRKKMIRELKFWMVDFDPYNEDD 165
NTDB id 582 DLJ51 RS00505 WP 002962720.1 EKLKELKQKLAPEDYAKILLLMRGGAFKGRSAFIKDIKVEFEDFDEDN... 207
NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 EVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 EVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 EVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 EVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 EVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 EVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRGERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 164064 AU077 RS08095 WP 014293980.1 ERLQAVEQRLGAGAKEKLAKVMRGERFEGKKAFLTKIEPFFTDFNSNW... 162
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 DSLACLRRTLGREDRLKLEKVIRGERFEGKKAFLKSIELYFSDFRP..... 158
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 DSLLAYKQGLSTEKQELFERLVAGEHFLGRQSMLKDLRKKLSDFKEK.... 160
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 SAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD.. 160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 SAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMADERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD.. 160
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